DATE

Tuesday, October 26
Wednesday, October 27
Thursday, October 28
Friday, October 29
Saturday, October 30
Sunday, October 31
Monday, November 1
Tuesday, November 2
Wednesday, November 3
Thursday, November 4
Friday, November 5
Saturday, Movember &
Sunday, Movember 7
Monday, November 8
Tuesday, November 9
Wednesday, November 10
Thursday, November 11
Friday, Movember 12
Saturday, Movember 13
Sunday, Movember 14
Monday, November 15
Tuesday, November 16
Wednesday, Movember 17
Thursday, Movember 18
Friday, November 19
Saturday, Movember 20

PORT

Singa pore

Strait of Malacca (Cruising)
Fenang, Malaysia

Phuket, Thailand

At Sea

At Sea

Hambantota, Sn Lanka

At Sea

Male, Maldives

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Mahe, Seychelles

At Sea

At Sea

Mosy Be, Madagascar
Mayotte, Comoro |slands
At Sea

At Sea

Maputo, Mozambigue

At Sea

At Sea

FPort Elzabeth, South Africa
Port Elizabeth, South Africa
At Sea

Cape Town, South Africa

ARRIVE DEPART

g:00am
g:00am

g:00am

:00am

7-00am

7-00am
7:00am

11:00am

f-30am

:00am

11:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
A:00pm
11:00pm

8:00pm

5:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

7-:00pm




