

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
Tuesday, October 26	Singapore		11:00pm
Wednesday, October 27	Strait of Malacca (Cruising)		
Thursday, October 28	Penang, Malaysia	8:00am	4:00pm
Friday, October 29	Phuket, Thailand	8:00am	5:00pm
Saturday, October 30	At Sea		
Sunday, October 31	At Sea		
Monday, November 1	Hambantota, Sri Lanka	8:00am	5:00pm
Tuesday, November 2	At Sea		
Wednesday, November 3	Male, Maldives	7:00am	11:00pm
Thursday, November 4	At Sea		
Friday, November 5	At Sea		
Saturday, November 6	At Sea		
Sunday, November 7	Mahe, Seychelles	7:00am	8:00pm
Monday, November 8	At Sea		
Tuesday, November 9	At Sea		
Wednesday, November 10	Nosy Be, Madagascar	7:00am	5:00pm
Thursday, November 11	Mayotte, Comoro Islands	7:00am	4:00pm
Friday, November 12	At Sea		
Saturday, November 13	At Sea		
Sunday, November 14	Maputo, Mozambique	11:00 am	6:00pm
Monday, November 15	At Sea		
Tuesday, November 16	At Sea		
Wednesday, November 17	Port Elizabeth, South Africa	7:30am	
Thursday, November 18	Port Elizabeth, South Africa		7:00pm
Friday, November 19	At Sea		
Saturday, November 20	Cape Town, South Africa	7:00am	